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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-01349 1713 4/23/2022-
4/24/2022

2340
-093

26000 BLK VIA
DESMONDE

N/A WHITE 2015 KIA OPTIMA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 22-01362 1714 4/25/2022 1305 PCH/ NARBONNE
AVE

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MH/40/180/MUSTACHE WRG A WHITE
SHIRT W/ TATTOOS ON HIS NECK. SUSP WAS
SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2020 KIA RIO.

ASSAULT 22-01366 1713 4/24/2022 2000 26000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MH/35-40. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A GRY TOYOTA.

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-01370 1711 4/26/2022 0830 25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-01371 1713 4/25/2022-
4/26/2022

1730
-074

26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

GARAGE DOOR LEFT
UNLOCKED

PAINTING TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-01388 1713 4/26/2022-
4/27/2022

2030
-100
0

2000 BLK 259TH PL N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROBBERY 22-01400 1712 4/27/2022 1450 253RD ST/ WALNUT
ST

N/A JEWELRY SUSPECT KNOWN

PETTY THEFT 22-01431 1714 4/29/2022 1631 2000 BLK PCH N/A SHIRTS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01448 1712 4/29/2022-
4/30/2022

1600
-160
0

25000
PENNSYLVANIA AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-01453 1711 4/29/2022-
5/1/2022

1900
-083

24000 BLK CYPRESS
ST

N/A WHITE 2013 HYUNDAI
SONATA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
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GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01471 1711 4/29/2022 0215
-251

2200 BLK 247TH ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE TOOLS SUSPECT
MH/30-40/510-600/180-200/MOUSTACHE WRG
A GRY SWEATSHIRT W/ HOODIE, DARK JEANS,
"NIKE" TENNIS SHOES. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A DARK GRY CHEVY TAHOE W/ SILVER SIDE
TRIM AND LUGGAGE RACK.

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 22-01361 1747 4/9/2022-4
/23/2022

0000
-000

27000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01373 1730 4/26/2022 0000
-110
0

HAWTHORNE
BLVD/
WOODBROOK RD

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01385 1746 4/26/2022-
4/27/2022

2030
-070
0

2000 BLK GENERAL
ST

UNLOCKED VEHICLE BAG, CAMERAS, CAMERA
PARTS, GARAGE DOOR
OPENER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01386 1747 4/27/2022 0630
-070
0

2000 BLK W
SUMMERLAND ST

UNLOCKED VEHICLE BACKPACK, CAMERA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01397 1746 4/24/2022-
4/27/2022

2000
-113
0

2100 BLK
SUMMERLAND ST

UNLOCKED VEHICLE PURSE, MISC MAKEUP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-01408 1738 4/28/2022 0036 31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

FRONT GLASS DOOR
SHATTERED

CASH REGISTER, US
CURRENCY

S1 MH/25/508/170. S2 MH/25/507/215.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-01412 1737 4/27/2022-
4/28/2022

1630
-090
0

30000 BLK RUE
LANGLOIS

REAR BEDROOM
WINDOW SMASHED

LAPTOP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01413 1734 4/27/2022-
4/28/2022

1200
-070
0

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE BOOKS, VEHICLE
INSURANCE, SUNGLASSES,
KEYS, US CURRENCY,
REMOTE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT AUTO - 1, ROBBERY - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 5
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01440 1746 4/29/2022-
4/30/2022

2100
-070
0

1900 BLK TRUDIE
DR

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

BAGS, CLOTHING, VACCINE
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(BICYCLE)

22-01404 1724 4/27/2022 1615
-170

PENINSULA CTR N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-01465 1724 4/30/2022-
5/2/2022

1500
-050
0

27000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

CONSTRUCTION SITE ELECTRICAL CHORDS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)/ PETTY
THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01360 1750 3/18/2022-
4/24/2022

0000
-000
0

900 BLK W 5TH ST DRIVER'S SIDE KEY
OPENER MISSING

US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 22-01446 1751 4/30/2022 0100
-040

26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A PATIO FURNITURE SUSPECT MALE/508-600 WRG ALL BLK.

TOTAL ARRESTS: CONSUMING ALCOHOL IN A PUBLIC PLACE - 1, POSSESSION OF NITROUS OXIDE - 2, UNLAWFUL USE OF TEAR GAS - 1, VANDALISM - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, ELDER ABUSE - 1, TRESPASSING - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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