



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (04/24/2022 - 04/30/2022)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-01349	1713	4/23/2022-4/24/2022	2340-093	26000 BLK VIA DESMONDE	N/A	WHITE 2015 KIA OPTIMA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ASSAULT	22-01362	1714	4/25/2022	1305	PCH/ NARBONNE AVE	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH/40/180/MUSTACHE WRG A WHITE SHIRT W/ TATTOOS ON HIS NECK. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2020 KIA RIO.
ASSAULT	22-01366	1713	4/24/2022	2000	26000 BLK ESHELMAN AVE	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH/35-40. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY TOYOTA.
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-01370	1711	4/26/2022	0830	25000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-01371	1713	4/25/2022-4/26/2022	1730-074	26000 BLK WESTERN AVE	GARAGE DOOR LEFT UNLOCKED	PAINTING TOOLS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-01388	1713	4/26/2022-4/27/2022	2030-1000	2000 BLK 259TH PL	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ROBBERY	22-01400	1712	4/27/2022	1450	253RD ST/ WALNUT ST	N/A	JEWELRY	SUSPECT KNOWN
PETTY THEFT	22-01431	1714	4/29/2022	1631	2000 BLK PCH	N/A	SHIRTS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01448	1712	4/29/2022-4/30/2022	1600-1600	25000 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-01453	1711	4/29/2022-5/1/2022	1900-083	24000 BLK CYPRESS ST	N/A	WHITE 2013 HYUNDAI SONATA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01471	1711	4/29/2022	0215 -251	2200 BLK 247TH ST	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	TOOLS	SUSPECT MH/30-40/510-600/180-200/MOUSTACHE WRG A GRY SWEATSHIRT W/ HOODIE, DARK JEANS, "NIKE" TENNIS SHOES. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK GRY CHEVY TAHOE W/ SILVER SIDE TRIM AND LUGGAGE RACK.
TOTAL ARRESTS: ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT AUTO - 1, ROBBERY - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 5								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	22-01361	1747	4/9/2022-4 /23/2022	0000 -000	27000 BLK S WESTERN AVE	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01373	1730	4/26/2022	0000 -110 0	HAWTHORNE BLVD/ WOODBROOK RD	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01385	1746	4/26/2022- 4/27/2022	2030 -070 0	2000 BLK GENERAL ST	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BAG, CAMERAS, CAMERA PARTS, GARAGE DOOR OPENER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01386	1747	4/27/2022	0630 -070 0	2000 BLK W SUMMERLAND ST	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BACKPACK, CAMERA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01397	1746	4/24/2022- 4/27/2022	2000 -113 0	2100 BLK SUMMERLAND ST	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	PURSE, MISC MAKEUP	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	22-01408	1738	4/28/2022	0036	31000 BLK PALOS VERDES DR SOUTH	FRONT GLASS DOOR SHATTERED	CASH REGISTER, US CURRENCY	\$1 MH/25/508/170. S2 MH/25/507/215.
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-01412	1737	4/27/2022- 4/28/2022	1630 -090 0	30000 BLK RUE LANGLOIS	REAR BEDROOM WINDOW SMASHED	LAPTOP	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01413	1734	4/27/2022- 4/28/2022	1200 -070 0	5700 BLK RAVENSPUR DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BOOKS, VEHICLE INSURANCE, SUNGLASSES, KEYS, US CURRENCY, REMOTE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-01440	1746	4/29/2022- 4/30/2022	2100 -070 0	1900 BLK TRUDIE DR	REAR DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	BAGS, CLOTHING, VACCINE CARDS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: CONSUMING ALCOHOL IN A PUBLIC PLACE - 1, POSSESSION OF NITROUS OXIDE - 2, UNLAWFUL USE OF TEAR GAS - 1, VANDALISM - 1								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (BICYCLE)	22-01404	1724	4/27/2022	1615 -170	PENINSULA CTR	N/A	BICYCLE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	22-01465	1724	4/30/2022 5/2/2022	1500 -050 0	27000 BLK HAWTHORNE BLVD	CONSTRUCTION SITE	ELECTRICAL CHORDS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, ELDER ABUSE - 1, TRESPASSING - 1, WARRANTS - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)/ PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01360	1750	3/18/2022- 4/24/2022	0000 -000 0	900 BLK W 5TH ST	DRIVER'S SIDE KEY OPENER MISSING	US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	22-01446	1751	4/30/2022	0100 -040	26000 BLK WESTERN AVE	N/A	PATIO FURNITURE	SUSPECT MALE/508-600 WRG ALL BLK.
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.